

103年每月營收報告

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	合併營收金額	年度增減比率
1	729,730	-8.05%
2	629,290	4.09%
3	818,870	-1.92%
4	779,239	-2.13%
5	883,311	22.83%
6	943,496	34.31%
7	835,430	10.19%
8	875,641	18.83%
9	954,852	42.01%
10	1,015,520	27.66%
11	972,062	30.64%
12	991,462	35.27%
本年累計	10,428,903	17.30%